
Monday 04 September 2023 1945

Monday 11 September 2023 1945

Monday 18 September 2023 1945

Monday 25 September 2023 1945

Monday 02 October 2023 1945

Monday 09 October 2023 1945

Thursday 12 October 2023 1945

Saturday 14 October 2023 (concert day) 1400

Monday 16 October 2023 No rehearsal - half-term

Monday 23 October 2023 No rehearsal - half-term

Monday 30 October 2023 1945

Monday 06 November 2023 1945

Monday 13 November 2023 1945

Monday 20 November 2023 1945

Monday 27 November 2023 1945

Monday 04 December 2023 1945

Monday 11 December 2023 1945

Thursday 14 December 2023 1945

Saturday 16 December 2023 (concert day) 1400

Rehearsals for the spring term restart on 15 January 2024

Monday 15 January 2024 1945

Monday 22 January 2024 1945

Monday 29 January 2024 1945

Monday 05 February 2024 1945

Monday 12 February 2024 No rehearsal - half-term

Monday 19 February 2024 1945

Monday 26 February 2024 1945

Monday 04 March 2024 1945

Monday 11 March 2024 1945

Monday 18 March 2024 1945

Monday 25 March 2024 1945

Monday 01 April 2024 No rehearsal - Easter Monday

Monday 08 April 2024 1945

Thursday 11 April 2024 1945

Saturday 13 April 2024 (concert day) 1400

    Any rehearsals not held at Beckenham Methodist Church will be advised in advance

    All rehearsals commence at 1945 prompt unless otherwise shown

South London Singers

Rehearsal Schedule - Autumn and Winter 2023/24


